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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Lasics619
HGC

9.750 9.425 9.4009.600 38.175
1 7 3 1 1 

1 

Avery Pate648
Zenith Elite

9.500 9.400 9.1009.625 37.625
2 8 2 9 2 

2 

Samantha Gibson604
AA Gymnastics

9.225 9.750 9.2259.250 37.450
6 1 5T 3T 3 

3 

Milana Cable642
Zenith Elite

9.100 9.350 9.2259.500 37.175
7 9T 4 3T 4 

4 

Cailey Fenier607
AA Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.1759.150 37.125
4 6 9 6 5 

5 

Riley Hardin728
Iarov Elite

9.050 9.550 9.1509.175 36.925
8T 5 7T 7 6 

6 

Nyla Sims621
Iarov Elite

9.425 9.100 8.9509.250 36.725
3 15 5T 10 7 

7 

Alison Garcia636
Olympia

9.050 9.050 8.8509.700 36.650
8T 16 1 11 8 

8 

Elizabeth Lindahl646
Zenith Elite

8.800 9.700 9.1258.975 36.600
13 2 11 8 9 

9 

Rosemary Garafalo603
AA Gymnastics

8.900 9.350 9.3008.825 36.375
12 9T 14 2 10 

10 

Eva Heyer620
Iarov Elite

8.950 9.575 8.7509.050 36.325
11 4 10 13T 11 

11 

Sofia Klein630
Lone Star

9.250 8.900 9.2008.900 36.250
5 17 12 5 12 

12 

Keira Shrout615
Eagles Wings Ath.

9.000 9.600 8.4508.550 35.600
10 3 17 16 13 

13 

Ambralee McWorther638
Olympo

8.450 9.300 8.7508.725 35.225
15T 11 15 13T 14 

14 

Karina Widodo622
Iarov Elite

8.450 9.275 8.6008.850 35.175
15T 12 13 15 15 

15 

Emma Heusinger637
Olympia

8.500 9.200 8.8008.625 35.125
14 14 16 12 16 

16 

Natalia Ortiz639
Olympo

8.100 9.225 8.0509.175 34.550
17 13 7T 17 17 

17 

Samantha Steinert629
Lone Star

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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